Overview
CMC300 series is Mini Gigabit Media Converters, which extends the 10M, 100M, and 1000Mbps
twisted-pair network segments up to 120km over fiber technology. It is widely used in ISP network
solutions of FTTH, FTTC, and FTTBs, CCTV networks, or for small office network environments of
enterprises.
Features
 Copper port support 10/100/1000M, Auto-Cross for MDI/MDIX
 1000Base-X SC fiber port up to 120km transmission

Output 5Vdc 1A
www.aoatech.com sales@aoatech.com A2.0 07/2023
Order Information
Structure diagram (mm)
For further information, please visit our website https://www.aoatech.com
All rights are reserved by AOA Technology Co.,Ltd. AOA reserves the right to change, modify, transfer,
or otherwise revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall
be applicable.
Model Description
CMC300-M05 10/100/1000M, MM 850nm SC 550m
CMC300-S20 10/100/1000M, SM 1310nm SC 20km
CMC300-A02 10/100/1000M, SM TX1310/RX1550nm SC 2km
CMC300-B02 10/100/1000M, SM TX1550/RX1310nm SC 2km
CMC300-A20 10/100/1000M, SM TX1310/RX1550nm SC 20km
CMC300-B20 10/100/1000M, SM TX1550/RX1310nm SC 20km
Notes: 40/60/80/120km is available